Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Filed June 20, 1977; amended at 6 Ill. Reg. 7147, effective June 2, 1982; codified at 8 Ill. Reg. 15502; amended at 11 Ill. Reg. 15947, effective September 21, 1987; amended at 12 Ill. Reg. 8463, effective May 3, 1988; amended at 16 Ill. Reg. 1655, effective January 14, 1992; amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 3530, effective March 2, 1993; amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 14764, effective September 20, 1994; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 19354, effective October 15, 1998; expedited correction at 23 Ill. Reg. 5918, effective October 15, 1998; emergency amendment at 24 Ill. Reg. 4993, effective March 10, 2000, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 12111, effective July 31, 2000; emergency amendment at 24 Ill. Reg. 16391, effective October 20, 2000, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 25 Ill. Reg. 3307, effective February 20, 2001; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 3219, effective February 19, 2002; amended at 31 Ill. Reg. 1881, effective January 8, 2007; amended at 32 Ill. Reg. 17983, effective November 10, 2008.
